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29.03 2903.99.00 Mitotane

29.25 2925.19.90 Thalidomide

29.32 2932.19.00 Eribulin Mesylate INN
2932.99.00 Brigatinib

29.33 2933.29.00 Dacarbazine
2933.39.00 Acalabrutinib INN
2933.39.00 Axitinib INN
2933.39.00 Cobemitinib
2933.39.00 Crizotinib
2933.39.00 Crizotinib INN
2933.39.00 Erlotinib
2933.39.00 Ibrutinib
2933.39.00 Imatinib
2933.39.00 Osimertinib
2933.39.00 Regorafenib
2933.39.00 Sorafenib
2933.39.00 Tofacitinib
2933.49.00 Lenvatinib Mesylate




29.34

29.35
29.36
29.37

29.39

29.41

29.42

30.02

2933.59.10
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.79.10
2933.79.90
2933.79.90
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2933.99.00
2934.10.00
2934.20.00
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2935.90.00
2936.29.00
2937.19.90
2937.23.99
2937.29.00
2937.29.00
2939.80.00
2939.80.00
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2941.90.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
2942.00.90
3002.19.00
3002.19.00
3002.19.00
3002.19.00
3002.19.00
3002.19.00
3002.19.00

Bosutinib INN
Dacometinib

Nilotinib HCI Monohydrate
Pemetrexed Disodium heptahydrate USP
Vandetanib

Sunitinib Malate

Neratinib Malate
Palbociclib

Atatinib Dimalate
Bendamustine HCI INN
Bortezomib INN
Enrofloxacin

Pazopanib HCI

Dasatinib Monohydrate INN
Flutamide USP

Everolimus INN
Fludarabine Phosphate USP
Gefitinib

Lapatinib

Temsirolimus USP
Baricitinib

Calcium Folinate BP
Goserelin Acetate INN
Fulvestran

Abiraterone Acetate INN
Exemestane INN

Irinotecan

Vinorelbine Tartrate
Bleomycin Sulfat
Daunorubicin

Idarubicin HCI

Idelalisib INN

Ixabepilone USP
Liposomal Doxorubicin USP
Niraparib Tosylate Monohydrate
Apalutamide INN
Cabazitaxel INN
Durvalumab

Nintedanib Esylate
Alirocumab

Bevacizumab INN
Brentuximab vedotin INN
Denosumab

Eculizumab

Evolocumab

Ipilimumab



3002.19.00 Nivolumab
3002.19.00 Omalizumab
3002.19.00 Peombrolizumab
3002.19.00 Pertuzumab
3002.19.00 Ranibizumab
3002.19.00 Recombinant Anti-RANKL Fully Human
Monoclonal Antibody (Denosumab)
3002.19.00 Recombinant Anti-TNF a Fully Human
Monoclonal Antibody (Adalimumab)

3002.90.00 Cetuximab INN
3002.90.00 Filgrastim
3002.90.00 Oprelvekin INN
3002.90.00 Pegfilgrastim
3002.90.00 Pertuzumab INN
3002.90.00 Rituximab
3002.90.00 Trastuzumab

30.04 3004.49.90 Linalidomide
3004.90.91 Letrozole
3004.90.99 Abemaciclib
3004.90.99 Alectinib HCI
3004.90.99 Atezolizumab
3004.90.99 Cabozantinib
3004.90.99 Daratumumab
3004.90.99 Enasidenib mesylate
3004.90.99 Enzalutamide
3004.90.99 Hydroxyurea (compacted ) USP
3004.90.99 Larotrectinib
3004.90.99 Olaparib
3004.90.99 Panitumumab
3004.90.99 Pembrolizumab
3004.90.99 Ponatinib HCI
3004.90.99 Remucirumab
3004.90.99 Ribociclib Succinate
3004.90.99 Rucaparib Camsylate
3004.90.99 Trametibib Dimethyl sulfoxide
3004.90.99 Tretinion
3004.90.99 Vemurafenib ” |
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